1. Augustschiessen Kloten 2019
Bettensee Schitzen

Einzelrangliste

05.07.2019 - 01.08.2019

2. Bet - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Frick Christoph
Guignard Silvia
Nauer Marco
Cadruvi Plazi Giusep
Artho Stefan
Heusser Jakob
Kneuss Alfred
Fassler Hermann
Maurer Robert
Maag Kurt

Heinzer Rita
Oberholzer Martin
Zihlmann Urs
Carigiet Christof
Wismer Christian
Vollenweider Peter
Gardi André

Grob Christian
Meier Ganz Monika
Sollberger Andreas
Schaad Beat
Schlapfer Werner
Bamert Hanspeter
Pfaller Toni
Hirschi Hanspeter
Eberhard Hansruedi
Vaucher Olivier
Dunki Sascha
Linder Willy

Geel Sven

Hitz Mischa
Kinzler Hans
Bearth Marcel
Kempf Josef

Kolb Oskar

Roost Andreas
Reist Daniel

Hilber Stefan
Besmer Alexandra
Ziegler René

Merki Michael
Muheim Karl

Lutz Markus
Schneider Roman
Schulthess Oliver
Knupp Rolf

Cuna José Angel
Bearth Christine

1987 E
1974 E
1984 E
1957V
1972 S
1957V
1960 S
1952V
1957V
1965 S
1955V
1953V
1955V
1965 S
1989 E
1951V
1969 S
1965 S
1962 S
1969 S
1971 S
1966 S
1962 S
1969 S
1967 S
1967 S
1977 E
1997 E
1959V
1988 E
1978 E
1959V
1971 S
1951V
1951V
1994 E
1965 S
1968 S
1999 J
1960 S
1962 S
1959V
1957V
1988 E
1972 S
1969 S
1982 E
1995 E

Verein

Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Rischegg, Schitzen

Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Biblikon, Freischitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Adliswil, Schiitzenverein

Hori, Schiessverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengese
Riedt, Militarschiessverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengese
Oberwinterthur, Standschitzen
Hori, Schiessverein
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitz
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzer
Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Rischegg, Schitzen

Salen, Sportschitzenverein
Rischegg, Schitzen
Oberwinterthur, Standschitzen
Leuggern, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzer
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitz
Heiden, Feldschitzen
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Salen, Sportschitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitz
Orechbiiel, Schiitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Zurich-NeumUinster, Standschutzer
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Hori, Schiessverein

Boningen, Militarschitzen
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzer
Hori, Schiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
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9
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97
95
94
94
93
93
91

Punkte

99 99
100 99
99 98
95 98
92 98
91 98
99 98
94 98
99 98
99 98
96 97
93 97
93 97
93 97
93 97
99 97
97 97
97 97
99 97
99 96
97 96
98 96
94 96
96 96
98 96
100 96
100 96
98 96
95 96
92 96
90 96
100 96
94 96
98 96
97 96
97 95
100 95
96 95
96 95
91 95
96 95
94 95
93 95
96 95
95 95
96 95
95 95
98 95
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Familie Kempf
Hervorheben

Familie Kempf
Hervorheben
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49 Keller Doris

50 Miuller Josef

51 Probst Richard
52 Burri Rahel

53 Schweizer Jakob
54 Girsberger Luca
55 Gautschi Hans-Heinrich
56 Melliger Heinz
57 Imboden Werner
58 Duft Remo

59 Lopfe Philip

60 Schlatter Reto
61 Schneider Ernst-Peter
62 Lercher Felix

63 Patt Josef

64 Moser Urs

65 Widmer Simon
66 Mattmann Bruno
67 Gamperle Kevin
68 Linder Edith

69 Bischof Fredy
70 Riegg Heinz

71 Moor René

72 Lopfe Manfred
73 Giger Eugen

74 Felix Michael

75 Desio Claudio
76 Tschann Rolf

77 Britschgi Stefan
78 Bahler Bernhard
79 Pfaller Stefan

80 Besmer Armin
81 Suter Bernhard
82 Klaus Pius

83 Cajochen Gion
84 Haldemann Daniel
85 Stutz Reto

86 Bolliger Heinz
87 Miuggler Hans
88 Grob Walter

89 Burdet Roland
90 Brem Peter

91 Stutz Michael

92 Guignard Alain
93 Meier Beat

94 Halg Andreas

95 Sigg Christian
96 Wickli Rudolf

VereinsWK 3.9.2.13 - www.vereinswk.ch

1954V
1947 SV
1985 E
1987 E
1947 SV
2002 J
1960 S
1961 S
1957V
1990 E
1994 E
1989 E
1968 S
1965 S
1948 SV
1964 S
1994 E
1954V
1987 E
1964 S
1962 S
1962 S
1948 SV
1962 S
1947 SV
1978 E
1951V
1957V
1968 S
1948 SV
1973 S
1968 S
1943 SV
1983 E
1967 S
1978 E
1966 S
1942 SV
1946 SV
1958 Vv
1966 S
1949 SV
1998 E
1968 S
1957V
1949 SV
1971 S
1971 S

Verein

Oberwinterthur, Standschitzen
Ebikon, Wehrverein

Heiden, Feldschitzen

Ottikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Nesslau, Schitzengesellschaft
Truttikon, Militdrschitzenverein
Oberwinterthur, Standschitzen
Adliswil, Schitzenverein
Menznau, Schitzengesellschaft
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitz
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Beinwilam See, Schiitzengesellsct
Biblikon, Freischitzen
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Leuggern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzer
Ottikon, Schiitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir
Nollen, Militarschitzenverein
Dubendorf, Stadtschiitzen
Bissegg, Schutzengesellschaft
Adliswil, Schiitzenverein
Winterthur, Militdrschiessverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitz
Orechbiiel, Schitzenverein
Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir
Biblikon, Freischitzen
Zufikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzer
Oberwil-Lieli, Schiitzengesellschaft
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Rudolfstetten-Friedlisberg, Feldsch
Lindau, Gemeinde-Schiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Baretswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein
Dibendorf, Stadtschitzen
Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein
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81
97
97
96
95
94
93
92
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91

Punkte

99 95
95 95
98 95
97 95
100 95
92 94
91 94
93 94
91 94
99 94
98 94
94 94
91 94
95 94
90 94
96 94
88 94
87 94
92 94
89 94
99 94
98 94
99 94
93 94
94 94
99 93
93 93
91 93
94 93
94 93
94 93
93 93
98 93
89 93
98 93
95 93
93 93
93 93
95 93
95 92
93 92
94 92
97 92
91 92
95 92
89 92
99 92
90 92

02.08.2019, 18:26:53



1. Augustschiessen Kloten 2019

Bettensee Schitzen

Einzelrangliste

05.07.2019 - 01.08.2019
2. Bet - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

97 Vollenweider Josef
98 Meier Markus

99 Wenzin Paul

100 Burri Stefan

101 Schaufelberger Heinz
102 Hasler Josef

103 Kanig Ivo

104 Lips Robert

105 Knupp Rita

106 Scherrer René

107 Bichler Urs

108 Bachmann Hansueli
109 Girsberger Martin
110 Matthys Beat

111 Kinz Helmut

112 Carusone Fabio
113 Gubler Stefan

114 Stampfli Thomas
115 Weber Philipp

116 Brandle Leo

117 Huber Roland

118 Colpi Max

119 Hauser Alfred

120 Wagner Albert

121 Girsberger Elvira
122 lIgnacio Julia

123 Benz Harry

124 Ganz Heinrich

125 Haag Claudio

126 Andres Toni

127 Heinzer Hugo

128 Hasler Rudolf

129 Zberg Werner

130 Blunschi Rainer
131 Bucher Kdbi

132 Bossard Harald
133 Duft Roland

134 Artho Roger

135 Sieber Bruno

136 Hausherr Andreas
137 Nauer Max

138 Péclard Jean-Michel
139 Hitz Gerhard

140 Bachofen Karl

141 Signer Robert

142 Wartmann Jakob
143 Stutz Simon

144 Hausamann Andreas
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1955V
1945 SV
1947 SV
1972 S
1950V
1943 SV
1975 E
1944 SV
1971 S
1958 Vv
1967 S
1967 S
1970 S
1956 V
1946 SV
1971 S
1993 E
1980 E
1950V
1958 V
1966 S
1956 V
1942 SV
1963 S
1974 E
1990 E
1963 S
1945 SV
1970 S
1948 SV
1950V
1962 S
1962 S
1956 V
1960 S
1972 S
1963 S
1967 S
1935 SV
1972 S
1961 S
1950V
1951V
1958 Vv
1948 SV
1940 SV
1988 E
1944 SV

Verein

Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengese
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenvereir
Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir
Winterthur, Militdrschiessverein
Riedt, Militdrschiessverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Blinzen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzer
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzer
Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein
Russikon-Wildberg-Wila, Schiitzen
Truttikon, Militarschitzenverein
Adliswil, Schiitzenverein
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Scl
Salen, Sportschitzenverein
Oberwinterthur, Standschiitzen
Aadorf, Vereinigte Schitzen
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schitzer
Salen, Sportschitzenverein
Luzern, Schiitzengesellschaftder S
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischiitzen
Truttikon, Militarschitzenverein
Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dubendorf, Stadtschiitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitz«
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen TG, Feldschitzen
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengese
Ruschlikon, Feldschiitzenverein
Kyburg ZH, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Sunikon, Schiessverein
Neftenbach, Standschiitzen
Kerenzen, Schitzenverein
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitz
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Rischegg, Schitzen
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverei
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitz
Adliswil, Schiitzenverein

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Neftenbach, Standschiitzen
Zufikon, Schitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
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76
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97
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89
88
88
87
84
99
97
94
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93
91
87
82
94
85
93
67
98
96
90
82
97
96

Punkte

87 92
94 92
93 92
93 92
98 92
98 92
100 92
97 92
95 91
97 91
96 91
98 91
95 91
96 91
91 91
99 91
90 91
94 91
91 91
93 91
94 90
96 90
91 90
96 90
91 90
90 90
98 90
97 90
88 90
97 90
89 89
95 89
95 89
88 89
86 89
88 89
91 89
91 89
92 88
95 88
92 87
98 87
81 86
96 86
95 86
90 86
98 85
90 85
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Familie Kempf
Hervorheben

Familie Kempf
Hervorheben


1. Augustschiessen Kloten 2019 Einzelrangliste
Bettensee Schitzen 05.07.2019 - 01.08.2019
2. Bet - Sportgewehre

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
145 Betschart Oswald 1952V  Uster, Schitzengesellschaft FW 96 97 84
146 Hager Christian 1959V  Oberrindal, Militarschiitzenverein Std 88 86 84
147 Zust Wilfried 1956V  Heiden, Feldschitzen FW 87 94 84
148 Tavira Joao Manuel 1977 E  Wallisellen, Schiessverein Std 78 83 84
149 Dahler Hans 1946 SV Leuggern, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 99 87 81
150 Meier Philipp 1982 E Bettwiesen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 81 91 79
151 Jungo Roger 1941 SV Zirich,SchitzengesellschaftderSt  FW 96 77 75
152 von Holzen Noldi 1956 V  Neuenkirch-Hellbihl, Schiitzen Std 83 80 74
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